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Monday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 34AMF Towson
Lane Certification: 11556

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers Place # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 22 Aleeyah Shipley 96 36 206 12871 279 749
2 25 Tigress Johnson 93 39 197 19600 279 715
3 18 Kristen Sharpe 92½ 39½ 196 18312 278 700
4 10 Lawanda Allsberry 87½ 44½ 184 17876 278 667
5 13 Kim Dandridge-Felton 85 47 186 16238 257 665
6 23 Racquel Powell 84½ 47½ 189 18027 278 655
7 31 Latischa Jefferson 83½ 48½ 184 17749 258 691
8 12 Patrice Dean 79 53 186 18505 247 650
9 26 Toni Miller 77 55 180 17906 247 656

10 8 Tina Davis 73½ 58½ 182 16374 262 684
11 11 Tiffani Nunnally 72½ 59½ 178 16627 236 613
12 34 Shiko Mirithu 72 60 177 17585 264 712
13 14 Joy Bell 72 60 176 16508 232 613
14 32 Denia Chapple 71½ 60½ 185 13043 242 613
15 9 Angie Davis 69½ 62½ 174 16247 258 624
16 19 Arlene Poole 68 64 177 16560 230 624
17 15 Nicole Augustine 66 66 178 17092 258 647

18 29 Janeen Morgan 64 68 175 16834 228 585
19 33 Nikki Conaway 63½ 68½ 173 16626 232 625
20 2 Roslyn Rogers 63 69 171 16837 255 602
21 5 Kid Boyce 62½ 69½ 167 16630 226 610
22 24 Kim Griffin 60 72 167 16074 217 575
23 6 Michelle Massey 59½ 72½ 166 16006 227 560
24 1 Jasamine Stephens 59 73 173 16167 254 634
25 7 Angie Porter-James 57½ 74½ 165 15122 236 614
26 3 Tina Thornton 57 74 167 16068 241 587
27 27 Vivan Adams 52½ 79½ 158 15143 214 561
28 4 Lavinia Wiggs 50 82 164 15290 239 591
29 30 Denise White 47½ 84½ 158 15039 212 543
30 17 Netta Himbry 47 85 161 14984 254 647
31 21 Lillian Bracey 46½ 85½ 156 15540 212 535
32 16 Jackie Dyson 42½ 89½ 154 13937 227 621
33 28 Yvonne Moore 41 91 149 12562 220 556
34 20 Tamar Adolemaiu-Bey 22 110 137 10715 192 491

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Kristen Sharpe 224 185 193 602 0 <---> Aleeyah Shipley 235 211 199 645 4
3-4 Tigress Johnson 148 202 202 552 2 <---> Lawanda Allsberry 221 193 179 593 2
5-6 Kim Dandridge-Felton 174 161 178 513 2 <---> Racquel Powell 167 180 173 520 2
7-8 Latischa Jefferson 184 209 225 618 3 <---> Toni Miller 246 159 188 593 1

9-10 Patrice Dean 228 181 187 596 4 <---> Shiko Mirithu 154 136 149 439 0
11-12 Tiffani Nunnally 187 124 133 444 1 <---> Tina Davis 0 0 0 0 3
13-14 Denia Chapple 193 186 181 560 1 <---> Joy Bell 168 213 231 612 3
15-16 Nicole Augustine 173 190 158 521 0 <---> Angie Davis 190 193 176 559 4
17-18 Arlene Poole 166 161 203 530 3 <---> Nikki Conaway 170 146 201 517 1
19-20 Janeen Morgan 214 173 157 544 2 <---> Roslyn Rogers 205 172 180 557 2
21-22 Kid Boyce 187 184 171 542 3 <---> Kim Griffin 168 187 145 500 1
23-24 Michelle Massey 161 157 137 455 0½ <---> Jasamine Stephens 161 192 171 524 3½
25-26 Angie Porter-James 156 205 179 540 2 <---> Tina Thornton 180 148 187 515 2
27-28 Vivan Adams 176 193 173 542 2 <---> Lavinia Wiggs 158 194 178 530 2
29-30 Denise White 144 157 145 446 1 <---> Lillian Bracey 128 211 146 485 3
31-32 Netta Himbry 189 191 155 535 4 <---> Jackie Dyson 118 153 125 396 0
33-34 Yvonne Moore 169 119 115 403 1 <---> Tamar Adolemaiu-Bey 159 121 151 431 3

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 246 Toni Miller 235 Aleeyah Shipley 231 Joy Bell
Scratch Series 645 Aleeyah Shipley 618 Latischa Jefferson 612 Joy Bell

Scratch Game 246 Toni Miller 235 Aleeyah Shipley 231 Cherise Roberts
Scratch Series 645 Aleeyah Shipley 618 Latischa Jefferson 612 Cherise Roberts

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 279 Aleeyah Shipley 279 Tigress Johnson 278 Lawanda Allsberry

278 Kristen Sharpe 278 Racquel Powell
Scratch Series 749 Aleeyah Shipley 715 Tigress Johnson 712 Shiko Mirithu

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 279 Tigress Johnson 278 Kristen Sharpe 278 Racquel Powell
Scratch Series 715 Tigress Johnson 712 Shiko Mirithu 700 Kristen Sharpe

Team Rosters
Name Avg Pins  Gms Name Avg Pins  Gms
1 - Jasamine Stephens
Jasamine Stephens 173 16167 93

2 - Roslyn Rogers
Roslyn Rogers 171 16837 98
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Name Avg Pins  Gms Name Avg Pins  Gms

3 - Tina Thornton
Tina Thornton 167 16068 96

4 - Lavinia Wiggs
Lavinia Wiggs 164 15290 93

5 - Kid Boyce
Kid Boyce 167 16630 99

6 - Michelle Massey
Michelle Masey 166 16006 96

7 - Angie Porter-James
Angie Porter-James 165 7937 48
Robin Lee 169 6092 36

8 - Tina Davis
Tina Davis 182 15866 87

9 - Angie Davis
Angie Davis 174 16247 93

10 - Lawanda Allsberry
Lawanda Allsberry 184 13653 74

11 - Tiffani Nunnally
Tiffani Nunnally 178 16627 93

12 - Patrice Dean
Patrice Dean 186 18505 99

13 - Kim Dandridge-Felton
Kim Dandridge-Felton 186 16238 87

14 - Joy Bell
Joy Bell 176 14288 81
Cherise Roberts 185 2220 12

15 - Nicole Augustine
Nicole Augustine 178 15525 87

16 - Jackie Dyson
Jackie Dyson 154 12976 84

17 - Netta Himbry
Netta Himbry 161 14012 87

18 - Kristen Sharpe
Kristen Sharpe 196 18312 93

19 - Arlene Poole
Arlene Poole 177 15986 90

20 - Tamar Adolemaiu-Bey
Tamar Adolemaiu-Bey 137 10715 78

21 - Lillian Bracey
Lillian Bracey 156 15540 99

22 - Aleeyah Shipley
Aleeyah Shipley 206 9893 48

23 - Racquel Powell
Racquel Powell 189 18027 95

24 - Kim Griffin
Kim Griffin 167 16074 96

25 - Tigress Johnson
Tigress Johnson 197 19600 99

26 - Toni Miller
Toni Miller 180 17906 99

27 - Vivan Adams
Vivian Adams 158 9491 60
Shandra Williams 171 6185 36

28 - Yvonne Moore
Yvonne Moore 149 8800 59

29 - Janeen Morgan
Janeen Morgan 175 16834 96

30 - Denise White
Denise White 158 13786 87

31 - Latischa Jefferson
Latischa Jefferson 184 17749 96

32 - Denia Chapple
Denia Chapple 185 12769 69

33 - Nikki Conaway
Nikki Conaway 173 16626 96

34 - Shiko Mirithu
Shiko Mirithu 177 17585 99

Temporary Substitutes
Name Avg Pins  Gms Name Avg Pins  Gms
BYE 120 0 0
Shiree Arvin 142 428 3
Cookie Collins 157 4243 27
Grace Hawkins bk160 463 3
Andrea Howard 208 2506 12
Latischa Jefferson 120 0 0

Shirlynn Kinney 198 2978 15
Alandra McDougald 185 4270 23
Glynda McDougald 146 1760 12
Tawana Perry bk165 469 3
Toni Richardson 180 1082 6
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